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HOMEBUILDERS
  BUILDER	 MARKET	 WEBSITE	 PHONE	 PRESIDENT	 MARKETING      	 PURCHASING

LA Urban Homes MF www.laurbanhomes.com (310) 827-0171 Jeff Lee Laura Deyarmin Jim Happeny

Legacy Partners SF/MF www.legacypartners.com (650) 571-2200 Guy K. Hays N/A Robert A. Calleja

Lennar Corporation--Bay Area SF/MF www.lennar.com (925) 242-0811 Dale Billy Morgan Sterling Flor Dorado

Lennar Corporation--Fresno SF/MF www.lennar.com (559) 447-3400 Mike Miller Dan Koontz N/A

Lennar Corporation--Inland Empire SF/MF www.lennar.com (951) 817-3527 Mark Torres Tara Conklin N/A

Lennar Corporation--Orange County SF/MF www.lennarcalifornia.com (949) 349-8000 John Baayoun Janet Price Renaie Caporuscio

Lenox Homes, LLC SF/MF www.livelenox.com (925) 283-8470 Dan Freeman N/A N/A

LINC Housing MF www.linchousing.org (562) 684-1100 Rebecca Clark Nina Dooley N/A

Logan Homes SF www.loganhomes.net (949) 496-6644 Pat Meek Pat Meek Pat Meek

Mandalay Homes SF www.mandalayhomes.com (928) 277-4817 David Everson Dani Cook and Bill 
Hammond

Chad Plain

Manning Homes SF www.manninghomes.com (949) 250-4200 Jim Manning Jaclyn Manning Anne Marie Kane

Martins Construction Corp. SF www.martinsconstruction.org (818) 518-6002 Robert Martins Robert Martins Robert Martins

MBK Homes SF www.mbkhomes.com (949) 789-8300 Tim Kane Amanda Berger Steve Johnson

McCaffrey Homes SF www.mccaffreyhomes.com (559) 256-7000 Brent McCaffrey Lauren McCaffrey 
Knowlton

Brent McCaffrey

McCutcheon Construction SF www.mcbuild.com (510) 558-8030 Michael McCutcheon N/A N/A

MCG Development Company, Inc. MF www.mcgdevelopers.com (562) 216-5748 Bill Goldsmith Suzanne McCollister Doug Coulter

McRoy-Wilbur Communities SF www.mcroywilbur.com (209) 491-5430 Mark Wilbur Mel Noack Mel Noack

Meritage Homes SF www.meritagehomes.com (949) 250-6600 Stephanie MacLean Amanda Pearce Jared Hendric

Morley Builders MF www.morleybuilders.com (310) 399-1600 Charlie Muttillo Jon Sansom Ron Elazar

MSA Consulting Inc. SF/MF www.msaconsultinginc.com (760) 320-9811 Robert Smith N/A Michael Oehlbaum

Ned Parker Construction SF www.remodelingcontractorsocal.com (323) 710-2958 Ned Parker Ned Parker Ned Parker

New Urban West Communities SF/MF www.nuwi.com (310) 394-3379 Adam Browning Glenn Radoso Michael Warren

Newland Communities, LLC SF www.newlandcommunities.com (858) 455-7503 Bob McLeod Teri Slavik-Tsuyuki Daniel C. Van Epp

Nibbi Bros. Construction MF www.nibbi.com (415) 863-1820 Robert L. Nibbi Joseph Olla Rick Fedick

Nuvis Landscape Architecture N/A www.nuvis.net (714) 754-7311 Robert W. Stone/ Perry 
A. Cardoza

N/A N/A

O’Brien Homes SF www.obrienhomes.net (650) 377-0300 Dennis O’Brien Susie Frimel Caryn Kali

Pacific Communities SF www.pacificcommunities.com (949) 660-8988 Nelson Chung Rosan Mickey Lillian Wen

Pardee Homes SF/MF www.pardeehomes.com (310) 955-3100 Mike Taylor Matt Sauls Peter Altuchow

Pinn Brothers Construction SF www.pinnbros.com (408) 252-9131 Alan Pinn Delayne Castello Raquel Mendoza

Ponderosa Homes SF www.ponderosahomes.com (925) 460-8900 Dick Baker Cindy Douglas Ralph Walker

Portrait Homes SF www.portraithomesinc.com (951) 520-8898 Thomas A. Day, Sr. Terry Anderson James D. Hoffman

Prometheus SF/MF www.prometheusreg.com (650) 931-3400 Jackie Safier Stephanie Versin Jon Moss

Pulte Group SF www.pulte.com (949) 623-3700 Ryan R. Marshall Manish M. Shrivastava Robert T. O’Shaugh-
nessy

R.J. Hill Homes SF www.rjhillhomes.com (559) 276-2424 Randy J. Hill Shannon Travis John Anderson

Rancon Group SF/MF www.rancongroup.com (951) 696-0600 Jeff Comerchero Sharon Racz Steven Van Houten

Regis Homes SF www.regishomes.com (916) 442-7299 Bill Heartman Jill Hardy Ginger Bryant

Rivendale Homes SF www.rivendalehomes.com (707) 542 4885 Chris Peterson Christine Hall N/A

Rutter Development SF/MF www.rutterdevelopment.com (949) 863-1298 J Rutter John N. Klichan Larry Naumann

RWR Homes SF www.rwrhomes.com (805) 413-1792 R. William Rheinschild R. William Rheinschild R. William Rhein-
schild

Ryder Homes SF/MF www.ryderhomes.com (925) 937-4373 Jay Ryder Taylor Cohee Molly Karns

S.E.A.N. Design & Development SF www.seandesign.com (949) 370-2122 Dr. Shaahin Espahbodi Dr. Shaahin Espahbodi Dr. Shaahin Espah-
bodi

Sares-Regis Group SF/MF www.sares-regis.com (949) 756-5959 Geoffrey Stack John S. Hogestad William J. Thor-
mahlen


